

DAIRYLAND DRIVING CLUB

Dairyland Driving Club's primary goals are safe carriage driving and fellowship among members and guests.

We are eager to share our knowledge and to promote education and safety in the sport of driving.

PRESIDENT
Loren Gettelman
lorengettelman@att.net

VICE PRESIDENT & SAFETY Wolfgang Gaggl wgaggl1@gmail.com

SECRETARY &
MEMBERSHIP SERVICES
Diane Mader
diane@maderlaw.com

TREASURER
Nancy Nelson
nanelson@frontier.com

DRIVES
Steve Wassam
wassamcarriage@gmail.com

Charlene Ehlert flamingfurycc2004@gmail.com

WI HORSE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE Sharon Makurat 414-630-2796

STAR PROGRAM

Jeanne White

allshebe@gmail.com

THE COACHMAN, Editor
Terri Delke
stargeorge@hotmail.com

WEBMASTER &
PRODUCTION-THE COACHMAN
Laura Westenkirchner
laurawesten@yahoo.com



Dairyland Driving Club

dairylanddriving.com

2019 Membership Application

	Household Membership \$30 ncludes two adult partners and all children under the age of 18 living in one hold.
In	ndividual Membership \$20 ncludes one adult person over the age of 18 (as of January 1 of the year of the ership).
In at M	Guest Membership \$5 ncludes one adult or child. Not entitled to voting privileges or publications but may strend DDC events and ride along as a passenger. Must be sponsored by a Family Member or Individual Member and may <i>not</i> bring a horse or drive a horse at a DDC event.
Member	Name(s)
Family	
rairing	members to include ————————————————————————————————————
	t Member, name of Member Sponsor
If Gues	
If Guesi Address	t Member, name of Member Sponsor
If Guesi Address City	t Member, name of Member Sponsor
If Guesi Address City Phone	State Zip
If Guesi Address City Phone	State Zip
If Guest Address City Phone E-mail	State State Zip
If Guest Address City Phone E-mail	State Zip Cell Other You will receive notices by email of Dairyland Driving Club events, THE COACHMAN newsletter and special announcements.
If Guest Address City Phone E-mail	State State Zip Cell Other You will receive notices by email of Dairyland Driving Club events, THE COACHMAN newsletter and special announcements. ed of equine(s) owned

For all membership questions and concerns, please contact Diane Mader • Membership Services • diane@maderlaw.com